

Will You Be 1 of 500?

Impact-Cando Connection Fund By The Numbers

Since early 2008, when the Impact-Cando Connection Fund was launched, a significant impact has been made in the Cando area because people have given back. Here are the numbers:

Over \$241,142 raised to date through 1,505 gifts from 285 donors. Thank you!

Nearly 100% of the funds raised go to the Cando/Towner County area.

Minimal administrative processing fees.

133 Impact-Cando Connection Fund grants awarded.

19 Cando/Towner County area nonprofit organizations benefitted.

Cando Area Food Pantry
Cando Arts Council
Cando Audi Theatre
Cando Baseball Association
Cando Community Library
Cando Fire Department
Cando Golf Club
Cando Hockey Arena
Cando Park Board
Can-Do Senior Citizens, Inc.

Heartview Foundation - Cando Northstar Public School Foundation Towner County - 4-H Council Towner County Ambulance Service, Inc. Towner County Community Foundation Towner County Historical Society Towner County Living Center Towner County Medical Center UFFDA Fund for Animals

\$224,914 grant dollars awarded, positively impacting men, women, children and animals living in and visiting the Cando/Towner County area!

Visit www.candoconnection.org

for additional grant details.

Help us continue to GiveBack to the Cando area. Complete and return the form below. Thank you!

BECOME 1 OF 500 TO INCREASE THE IMPACT!

IMPACT/CANDO CONNECTION FUND PLEDGE FORM

	I/We want to be 1 of 500 to help you reach your goal by pledging \$1,000 over 5 years to the Impact-Cando Connection Fund. My first year's tax deductible payment of \$200.00 is enclosed. Please email or mail me a reminder each year so I can complete my pledge.
	I/We want to be 1 of 500 to help you reach your goal. I/We are sending our \$1,000.00 tax deductible gift now and have completed the form below for your records.
	I/We want to give \$1,000 or more to help you reach your goal. I/We intend to make my/our tax deductible payment(s) as follows: \$ over 5 years. Please email or mail me a reminder each year so I can complete my pledge.
	I/We plan on participating as a hole or major sponsor, team sponsor, or player(s) during the annual golf tournament. I/We will watch for tournament details each year, but you can keep me/us on the list of contacts for the annual event.
	I/We want to participate in a different manner. I/We have included the Impact-Cando Connection Fund in my/our will. I/We have attached a copy of that language for your information and records.
Name:	
Address:	
City/State	e/Zip:
Phone (He	ome):()Phone (Cell): ()
Email: _	
I/W	e wish this pledge/gift to be Anonymous.
My/Our g	ift is in honor of:
Mv/Our a	ift is in memory of:

Thanks for sending this form back to the address listed below. If you are forwarding a payment now, please make your check payable to Impact-Cando Connection Fund and send it, along with this form, to:

Attn: Cindy Eggl

Impact-Cando Connection Fund 2701 12th Street South, #14

Fargo, ND 58103

Questions? Call: 701-234-1706

Online Giving:

If you would like to participate by giving a gift online, visit the www.impactgiveback.org website (which will redirect you to the Giving Hearts Day website), click on the Donate button, and Search by the Zip Code – 58324. You will see the Impact-Cando Connection Fund listed at or near the top of the charitable organizations. Enter your donation amount, click the Add Donation button, and then click on Checkout to complete your gift!

THANK YOU!